
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Defendant; Name= WILSON THOMAS E;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201206070002
01770

06/07/2012
03:56:11

WILSON
THOMAS E

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

201206110002
04150

06/11/2012
10:22:29

WILSON
THOMAS E

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

201702020000
40750

02/02/2017
12:10:01

WILSON
THOMAS E

Defendant JUDGEMENTS APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

201702020000
40740

02/02/2017
12:10:00

WILSON
THOMAS E

Defendant JUDGEMENTS APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

201702020000
40760

02/02/2017
12:10:02

WILSON
THOMAS E

Defendant JUDGEMENTS APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION


