Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Defendant; Name= WILSON THOMAS E;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201206070002 01770	06/07/2012 03:56:11	WILSON THOMAS E	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N						
201206110002 04150	06/11/2012 10:22:29	WILSON THOMAS E	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N						
201702020000 40750	02/02/2017 12:10:01	WILSON THOMAS E	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION						
201702020000 40740	02/02/2017 12:10:00	WILSON THOMAS E	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION						
201702020000 40760	02/02/2017 12:10:02	WILSON THOMAS E	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION						